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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 16 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2014-02-08 - 17:24 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 25.58 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Herning (DEN) 2013-12-13
Puchar Silesia 27.36 DOWGIERT Anna Katowice 2012-02-04

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. LECH Zofia 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 45.36 155
2. CZECH Edyta 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 46.44 144
3. HERMANOWSKA Weronika 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 49.10 122
4. BILNIK Barbara 11 SiKReT Gliwice 54.98 87

11 - 12 lat

1. ZOGLOWEK Joanna 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 33.40 388
2. GARULA Wiktoria 11 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 35.61 320
3. KOCZUR Julia 11 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 35.74 317
4. NOCOŃ Dominika 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.26 280
5. LICHOTA Karolina 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 38.00 264
6. FUKS Emilia 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 39.69 231
7. BIERNAT Oliwia 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.20 207
8. KLOCEK Katarzyna 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 41.54 202
9. KOCUR Sandra 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 42.15 193

10. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 42.37 190
11. KINDRAT Julia 11 SiKReT Gliwice 42.60 187
12. GÓRA Oliwia 11 Mosm Tychy 42.62 187
13. BOBIŃSKA Jagna 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 42.95 182
14. LEWICKA Oliwia 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 47.28 137
15. SKOWRON Jagoda 11 SiKReT Gliwice 50.69 111
16. WRĘCZYCKA Julia 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 52.87 98
17. FLASZA Weronika 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 58.34 72

13 - 14 lat

1. KACZMARCZYK Julia 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 32.11 437
2. JEŻOWSKA Kamila 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.50 422
3. ŻAK Klaudia 11 Mosm Tychy 32.84 409
4. POPIEL Vanessa 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 33.22 395
5. GRELA Anna 06 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 33.45 387
6. KOBUSZKO Wiktoria 11 Mosm Tychy 33.67 379
7. IŻYCKA Marta 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 34.03 367
8. ROGALA Julia 08 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 34.05 367
9. KOŚLICKA Natalia 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.09 365

10. KARLIŃSKA Paulina 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 34.69 347
11. WASILEWSKA Julia 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.00 337
12. SUGIER Sonia 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.02 337
13. DUSZYŃSKA Magdalena 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.08 335
14. SZEBESCZYK Hania 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 35.18 332
15. KOKOT Angelika 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.35 328
16. ZAJĄC-WIĘCKOWSKA Julia 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 35.77 316
17. MARUSZCZYK Beata 11 Mosm Tychy 36.33 302
18. BORCZYK Martyna 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 36.68 293
19. SKUDLIK Marta 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.81 290
20. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 37.35 278
21. SOJKA Matylda 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 40.43 219
22. MAJEWSKA Weronika 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.51 217
23. KAPITAN Paulina 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 44.15 168
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 16, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

15 - 16 lat

1. PEDA Paulina 11 AZS AWF Katowice 28.32 638
2. MUSIOŁ Wiktoria SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 29.97 538
3. MENDYK Adrianna SO 14 MKS Wodnik Radom 29.99 537
4. JANKOWSKA Justyna 06 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 30.04 534
5. DURCZYŃSKA Katarzyna 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 30.54 508
6. HASNY Marta SR 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.87 492
7. PISARCZYK Amelia SR 11 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.05 484
8. SPOLJAR Sylwia 11 AZS AWF Katowice 31.09 482
9. KAMIENIARZ Weronika 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 31.48 464

10. MAŚLANY Katarzyna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 31.76 452
11. KOLBE Wiktoria 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 32.19 434
12. KONDOLEWICZ Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.26 431
13. TURZA Patrycja 11 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 32.51 421
14. BREMBOR Patrycja 11 ks Piątka Chorzów 32.54 420
15. NIEMCZYCKA Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.13 398
16. ŻYDEK Magdalena 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.94 370
17. KUSTRA Dominika 11 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 34.34 357
18. BOBER Laura 11 Tkkf Szczygłowice 34.69 347
19. MARCINIAK Agnieszka 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 35.61 320
20. KRYPCZYK Natalia 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.79 316
21. KNAPIK Weronika 11 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.82 315
22. KANIUCZAK Sylwia 08 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 36.27 303
23. GRAF Adrianna 11 Mosm Tychy 37.65 271

Open

1. NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.87 669
2. PEDA Paulina 11 AZS AWF Katowice 28.32 638
3. ZAWISZEWSKA Maja 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.43 630
4. JANICZEK Joanna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 28.50 625
5. ŻELAZNA Paulina 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.54 623
6. TOMALA Aleksandra SR 07 Zryw Opole 28.94 597
7. HARAF Iga SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.73 551
8. MUSIOŁ Wiktoria SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 29.97 538
9. MENDYK Adrianna SO 14 MKS Wodnik Radom 29.99 537

10. JANKOWSKA Justyna 06 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 30.04 534
11. BAŃBOR Aleksandra 11 Tkkf Szczygłowice 30.54 508

DURCZYŃSKA Katarzyna 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 30.54 508
13. HASNY Marta SR 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.87 492
14. ŚLIWIŃSKA Marta 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.99 486
15. PISARCZYK Amelia SR 11 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.05 484
16. SPOLJAR Sylwia 11 AZS AWF Katowice 31.09 482
17. NIEMIEC Aleksandra 08 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 31.13 480
18. DYRDA Karolina SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.22 476
19. NOCOŃ Anna 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.25 474
20. GASZKOWSKA Bianka SWR 14 UKS Skalar Warszawa 31.45 465
21. KAMIENIARZ Weronika 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 31.48 464
22. MAŚLANY Katarzyna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 31.76 452
23. WRÓBEL Angelika SWR 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.91 445
24. KACZMARCZYK Julia 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 32.11 437
25. KOLBE Wiktoria 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 32.19 434
26. KONDOLEWICZ Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.26 431
27. OLBRICH Karolina 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.32 429
28. JEŻOWSKA Kamila 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.50 422
29. TURZA Patrycja 11 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 32.51 421
30. BREMBOR Patrycja 11 ks Piątka Chorzów 32.54 420
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 16, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

31. ŚWIECA Kamila 08 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 32.70 414
32. ŻAK Klaudia 11 Mosm Tychy 32.84 409
33. NIEMCZYCKA Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.13 398
34. POPIEL Vanessa 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 33.22 395
35. ZOGLOWEK Joanna 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 33.40 388
36. GRELA Anna 06 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 33.45 387
37. KOBUSZKO Wiktoria 11 Mosm Tychy 33.67 379
38. ROSTOWSKA Wiktoria 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.90 371
39. ŻYDEK Magdalena 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.94 370
40. IŻYCKA Marta 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 34.03 367
41. ROGALA Julia 08 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 34.05 367
42. KOŚLICKA Natalia 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.09 365
43. KUSTRA Dominika 11 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 34.34 357
44. KARLIŃSKA Paulina 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 34.69 347

BOBER Laura 11 Tkkf Szczygłowice 34.69 347
46. WASILEWSKA Julia 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.00 337
47. SUGIER Sonia 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.02 337
48. DUSZYŃSKA Magdalena 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.08 335
49. SZEBESCZYK Hania 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 35.18 332
50. KOKOT Angelika 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.35 328
51. GARULA Wiktoria 11 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 35.61 320

MARCINIAK Agnieszka 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 35.61 320
53. KOCZUR Julia 11 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 35.74 317
54. ZAJĄC-WIĘCKOWSKA Julia 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 35.77 316
55. KRYPCZYK Natalia 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.79 316
56. KNAPIK Weronika 11 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.82 315
57. KANIUCZAK Sylwia 08 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 36.27 303
58. MARUSZCZYK Beata 11 Mosm Tychy 36.33 302
59. BORCZYK Martyna 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 36.68 293
60. SKUDLIK Marta 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.81 290
61. NOCOŃ Dominika 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.26 280
62. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 37.35 278
63. GRAF Adrianna 11 Mosm Tychy 37.65 271
64. LICHOTA Karolina 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 38.00 264
65. FUKS Emilia 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 39.69 231
66. SOJKA Matylda 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 40.43 219
67. MAJEWSKA Weronika 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.51 217
68. BIERNAT Oliwia 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.20 207
69. KLOCEK Katarzyna 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 41.54 202
70. KOCUR Sandra 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 42.15 193
71. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 42.37 190
72. KINDRAT Julia 11 SiKReT Gliwice 42.60 187
73. GÓRA Oliwia 11 Mosm Tychy 42.62 187
74. BOBIŃSKA Jagna 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 42.95 182
75. KONOPKA Sandra 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.98 170
76. KAPITAN Paulina 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 44.15 168
77. LECH Zofia 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 45.36 155
78. CZECH Edyta 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 46.44 144
79. LEWICKA Oliwia 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 47.28 137
80. HERMANOWSKA Weronika 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 49.10 122
81. SKOWRON Jagoda 11 SiKReT Gliwice 50.69 111
82. WRĘCZYCKA Julia 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 52.87 98
83. BILNIK Barbara 11 SiKReT Gliwice 54.98 87
84. FLASZA Weronika 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 58.34 72


